Customer Selections — Manufacturer Links:

Shingles:
B.P. Shingles - https://bpcan.com/cat-produits/shingles/

Steel Roofing: [ ) o
Vicwest - Supervic - https://vicwest.com/products/residential/metal-roofing-for-homes-and-cottages/supervic-metal-roofing/ VIcwest

BUILDING PRODUCTS

Soffit and Fascia:

Buchner Manufacturing - Aluminum - http://www.buchnermfg.com/ufiles/brochures/Digitial_Colour_Chart.pdf Buchner Manufacturing Inc.

u
. The Perfect Balance of Price and Quality.
Siding:
Mitten Vinyl Siding - Oregon Pride - https://www.mittensiding.com/en/products/oregon-pride
Cape Cod - http://www.capecod.ca Ca i ‘@d I_P c . E .
Canexel - http://www.canexel.ca MITTEN Fumshed 'Wood Siding . ANEXEL

Maibec - http://www.maibec.com/en DO PREFINISHED SIDING

KWP Naturetech - https://www.kwpproducts.com

Taiga - Woodtone - http://www.woodtone.com/products/RusticSeries-family.htm 1 N N\
Taiga - Siparila - https://www.siparila.com n \‘ a J SI p RIL
Allura Fiber Cement - https://allurausa.com bt " ‘ /!

r Cement. -

Novik - Novikstone - https://www.novik.com/en/products/novikstone ma|bec WD O DTDNE >
lways there, stadus r KwP @
Shakes:

Mitten Shakes - Grand River Shakes and Scallops - https://www.mittensiding.com/products/categories/grand-river-shakes-amp-scallops
Novik - Novikshake - https://www.novik.com/en/products/novikshake WK
MITTEN

SHAKES, STONE AND ACCENTS
«)"/aoéea/ -/’c:r Ll{‘e
STONE

Exterior Doors and Windows:

Vinylguard - http://www.vinylguard.com/index.html

Exterior Trim: WN)Z GUARD @’W
WINDOW & DOOR SYSTEMS LTD. .

Versatex - https://versatex.com

74
Prestige Products - https://prestigediy.com ‘I E Izs‘\T E x h1
TRIMBOARD PRO CTS I

Interior Doors: Innovative PVC Systems

Masonite - https://www.masonite.com TRIM SMARTER.
Metrie - https://metrie.com MASONITE@
{} METRIE

Stone:
Shouldice - https://shouldice.ca

Fusion - http://fusionstone.ca/en/

(SHOULDICE]/
DESIEIIEB

Est. 1947

Open to extraordinary.
Garage Doors:

Commercial Door Systems (C.D.S.) - http://www.commercialdoor.com ---®
C.H.I Doors - http://www.chiohd.com ‘ D the Garage QMW c H I [ ]
= N

. COMMERCIAL OVERHEAD DOORS
Door Hardwa re: DOOR SYSTEMS LTD.

Weiser - https://ca.weiserlock.com/en/products w E I s E R
- @

Trim: ,.
HOME SMART HOME

Metrie - https://metrie.com

Alexandria Mouldings - http://alexandriamoulding.com
Readypine - http://www.readypine.com {:} M E T R I E ALE NDRIA

Moulding

Closet Rods:
Closetmaid - https://closetmaid.com/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/en/closetmaid-ca

BCLOSETMAID

Decking:
Trex - httQS:[ /www.trex.com

E:)ikltijri':tg—sfittp://www.probuiItraiIings‘com/railing.asp PrOBu’lt Rega I Id ea S [INVISIRAIL

I ; Do-It-Yourself Al Raili
Regal Railings - http://regalideas.com oAEVBIERF Aluminum Rellings
Invisirail - http://invisirail.com

Sunroom Windows:

Sunroom Solutions - https://www.sunroomsolutions.ca SOIUhonS A

BRINGING THE OUTDOORS INDOORS TERRANOVATRUSS

mozco

Strong'-T]_e BUILDING PRODUCTS I

Trusses:
Terra Nova Truss - http://www.terranovatruss.com

Insulation: o IlIMllf

Knauf Insulation - http://www.knaufinsulation.ca anngy
iy

Structural Fasteners:
Simpson Strong-Tie - https://www.strongtie.com

Ozco Building Products - https://ozcobp.com
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